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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on vendredi 15 décembre 2023 at PITCH AND PUTT SEA COURSE (Full Course).

Gross Result

(Handicap Indexes up to 14,4)

Overall
Position
2 Azzaiez Mustapha
3 Belkhir Zied
4 Adel Bessoud
5 El Abidi Nassim
7 Humbert-Claude Yves
8  Feist Christopher

13 Ghodbane Sofiane

(Handicap Indexes 14,5 to 54,0)

1 Faouzi Soltani

6  Gribaa Omar

9 Ben Jennet Mustapha
10 Omri Ridha

11 Mhiri Chekibe

12 Lalanne Bruno

14 Ribot Florence

15 Fallah Abir

16 El May Mahmoud

17 Ben Youssef Gretchen
18 Paluffi Graziano

19 Luigi Annino

20 Ganz Antonella

21 Mami Dalila

22 Trabelsi Raja

Number of Cards Processed = 22

Ties:

Score  Placing

1ére série mixte

58
58
58
58
60
61
67

2éme série mixte

57
59
62
64
65
66
67
68
72
74
75
78
79
82
84

Countback

Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:

There were 25 Twos recorded:

Adel Bessoud
El Abidi Nassim

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

Division
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte

Hole
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El Abidi Nassim
Azzaiez Mustapha
Belkhir Zied

Azzaiez Mustapha
Adel Bessoud
Humbert-Claude Yves
Adel Bessoud

Feist Christopher
Belkhir Zied

Azzaiez Mustapha
Azzaiez Mustapha
Fallah Abir

Ben Jennet Mustapha
Mhiri Chekibe

Fallah Abir

Luigi Annino

Gribaa Omar

Omri Ridha

Omri Ridha

Faouzi Soltani

Ribot Florence

Ben Jennet Mustapha
Faouzi Soltani

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

Division
1ére série mixte
1ere série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ere série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte
1ére série mixte

2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2eme série mixte
2éme série mixte
2eme série mixte
2éme série mixte

Hole

5
12
13
14
15
15
16
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